Al Arabi Investment Group Co. "AB Invest, member of the Arab Bank Group"

Pursuant to Article (74) of "Instructions of Financial Services licensing and Registration for the year 2005" issued by the Jordan Securities Commission. Al Arabi Investment Group announces that the following are the company's Registered Persons including brokers who are authorized to receive purchase and sale orders for trading in Amman Stock Exchange in 2020:

Registered Persons

#	Registered Person Name	Job Title	License
1	Qutaiba Mahmoud Ahmad Hawamdeh	Head of Asset Management Dept.	Investment Manager Financial Advisor Issuance Manager
2	Abdelaziz Abedelrahman Abdelaziz Dmour	Head of legal & Compliance Dept.	Compliance Officer
3	Aram Yousef Muffadi El-Rabadi	Senior Financial Analyst	Issuance Manager
4	Hussein Kummait Hussein Al-Madani	Attorney at Law	Compliance Officer
5	Ahmad Muin Rustom Madi	Financial Analyst	Issuance Manager
6	Aiat Jafar Ali Al-hunaiti	Fund Manager	Investment Manager Financial Advisor

Registered Brokers

#	Registered Person Name	Job Title	License
1	Lana Asad Afif Masri	Head of Brokerage Dept.	Broker
2	Rami Farid Jamil Abdallah	Trading Supervisor	Broker
3	Ali Ahmad Mohammad Zarour	Senior Broker	Broker
4	Hazem Ali Abdel Rahim Al-Jabaly	Broker	Broker

AB Invest Head Office

Building No. 3, Essam Al Ajlouni Street Shmeisani, Amman, Jordan P. O. Box 143156, Amman 11814, Jordan Phone: +962 6 552 22 39 Fax: +962 6 552 64 92

www.ab-invest.net